YARWAY CONDENSAVER™ SERIES STEAM CONDENSATE RETURN PUMPS
DATASHEET
Efficiently conserves energy and reduces CO2/NOx emissions by collecting and returning hot condensate for reuse
as boiler feedwater. Recycles treated condensate, reducing cold make-up water and chemicals and decreasing
energy loss from boiler blowdown.
GENERAL APPLICATION
Yarway CondenSaver™ Series condensate
return pumps are designed to return

YARWAY CONDENSAVER™ SERIES STEAM CONDENSATE RETURN PUMPS
DATASHEET
ORDERING GUIDE
Available Configurations (Select One)
  Type SCP21
  Type SCP25
  Type SCP33
Pressurized Receiver
The condensate receiver in a pressurized
system should be sized correctly to allow for
condensate backup during the CondenSaver's
discharge stroke. Size using Table 9
Check Valve (Select One)
  NPS 1 (DN 25) inlet and outlet
  NPS 1½ (DN 40) inlet and outlet
  NPS 2 (DN 50) inlet and outlet
  NPS 3 inlet x NPS 2 outlet (DN 80 x 50)
Options
  Level Gauge
  Digital Cycle Counter
  Steam Regulator
  Insulating Jacket
8
FIGURE 4
Type SCP21 Pump Dimension
FIGURE 5
Type SCP25 Pump Dimension
FIGURE 6
Type SCP33 Pump Dimension
21 In.
(533 mm)
17 in.
(431 mm)
5 In. (127 mm)
8 In. (203 mm)
9 In. (229 mm)
5 In. (127 mm)
A
E
F
TYPE
SIZE A WEIGHT
NPS DN In. mm lbs kg
SCP21
1 x 1
1½ x 1½
25 x 25
40 x 40
26
29
660
737
151
155
68
71
SCP25
1 x 1
1½ x 1½
2 x 2
3 x 2
25 x 25
40 x 40
50 x 50
80 x 50
34 ¼
36 ¾
37 ⅛
38 ¼
879
933